
Bus Time LOCATION
507 11:12 am HALLS FERRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
507 11:15 am MARIETTA DR @ LISA DR
507 11:15 am LISA DR @ FAIRWAY DR
507 11:16 am CLUB GROUNDS NORTH DR @ CLUB GROUNDS SOUTH DR
507 11:18 am NARA DR @ VAN CREST LN
507 11:19 am FIELDSTONE DR @ BROWNING DR
507 11:21 am PARKER RD @ RENEE DR
510 11:12 am NEW CASTLE DR @ ABERDEEN DR
510 11:13 am WESTMINSTER DR @ CHELSEA DR
510 11:15 am YORKSHIRE DR @ BRUNSWICK DR
510 11:17 am CANTERBURY DR @ HEATHERTON DR
510 11:18 am AVON DR @ SHOREMAM DR
510 11:18 am THUNDERBIRD AVE @ COTTONTAIL DR
510 11:19 am THUNDERBIRD AVE @ E HUMES LN
510 11:19 am THUNDERBIRD AVE @ HUMMINGBIRD DR
511 11:09 am SEVEN HILLS  DR @ 2ND NORTHPORT DR
511 11:10 am SEVEN HILLS DR @ NORTHPORT HILLS DR
511 11:15 am DUNN RD @ SUMMER RUN DR
511 11:16 am DUNN RD @ GRANDVIEW DR
511 11:21 am RESTORATION CENTER
522 11:09 am DUNN RD @ ST MICHAEL CT
522 11:11 am S NEW FLORISSANT RD @ DUCHESNE DR
522 11:14 am DUCHESNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
522 11:17 am COMBS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
522 11:18 am N HIGHWAY 67 ST @ ST GEORGE CT
522 11:19 am N HIGHWAY 67 ST @ BRIGHTWELL CT
523 11:13 am PYRENEES DR @ MESERTA LN
523 11:14 am SEVILLE DRIVE @ CORDOBA DR
523 11:15 am SANTIAGO DR @ AQUEDUCT DR
523 11:16 am NEW HALLS FERRY RD @ CROSS KEYS DR
523 11:19 am CROSS KEYS MIDDLE SCHOOL
523 11:20 am TROTTER WAY @ SORRELL DR
533 11:13 am ROBINWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
533 11:15 am S WATERFORD DR @ WOODEN DR
533 11:15 am S WATERFORD DR @ HADWIN DR
533 11:17 am DUNN @ STONEBURY
533 11:20 am WASHINGTON ST @ CLEARVIEW DR
533 11:20 am WASHINGTON ST @ DERHAKE RD
533 11:21 am DERHAKE RD @ LYNN MEADOWS LN
533 11:21 am DERHAKE RD @ DUQUETTE LN
538 11:05 am 925 DUNN RD
538 11:07 am S LAFAYETTE ST @ ST MAURICE LN
538 11:08 am GRAHAM RD @ GRAYBROOKE LN
538 11:10 am NORMANDIE CT
538 11:12 am HAZELCREST DR @ SIELOFF DR
538 11:16 am N ST CHARLES ST @ REEB LN
538 11:17 am GRAHAM RD @ REEB LN
538 11:18 am GRAHAM RD @ RIDGELAWN CT
538 11:19 am W ST ANTHONY LN @ ST PATRICE LN



539 11:12 am ST CELESTE DR @ MARQUETTE DR
539 11:13 am MARQUETTE DR @ QUEENS DR
539 11:14 am QUEENS DR @ CARLA DR
539 11:15 am NEW FLORISSANT RD @ WOODRIDGE LN
539 11:20 am COMMONS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
541 11:16 am PARKER RD SCHOOL
541 11:18 am PARKER RD @ WILLOWBROOK DR
541 11:19 am AUBUCHON ST @ ST ANTOINE ST
541 11:19 am AUBUCHON ST @ ST LOUIS ST
541 11:20 am AUBUCHON ST @ WASHINGTON ST
541 11:21 am ST ANTHONY LN @ ST EUGENE LN


